
ARTICOLE DE PAPETARIE

I.D.: 91147045

Data publicarii	20.12.23	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.982,35 RON - 1.982,35 RON

Descriere: 1 BIBLIORAFI BUC 25 10.08 252.10 47.90 2 HARTIE COPIATOR A4 TOP 15 25.21 378.15 71.85
3 DOSAR PLASTIC BUC 100 1.26 126.05 23.95 4 DOSAR PLIC buc 100 1.26 126.05 23.95 5
CARTUS IMPRIMANTA INKJET BUC 4 73.11 292.44 55.56 6 CAPSATOR BUC 2 36.97 73.95 14.05
7 TASTATURA BUC 1 36.97 36.97 7.03 8 PIX PILOT BUC 12 13.45 161.34 30.66 9 MINA PIX
PILOT BUC 12 7.56 90.76 17.24 10 CREION GRAFIC BUC 2 2.52 5.04 0.96 11 PIX GEL BUC 12
4.20 50.42 9.58 12 MARKER BUC 24 5.04 121.01 22.99 13 HARTIE COLORATA A4 TOP 3 82.35
247.06 46.94 14 FOARFECA BUC 1 8.40 8.40 1.60 15 CAPSE 24/6 BUC 6 2.10 12.61 2.39
